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QUESTION NO: 3752-2017
FOR WRITTEN REPLY
Mr L G Mokoena (EFF) to ask the Minister of Arts and Culture:
(1)	Whether (a) his department and/or (b) entities reporting to him procured services from a certain company (name furnished); if so, (i) what services were procured in each case and (ii) what is the total amount that was paid to the specified company in each case; 
(2)	whether the specified company provided services related to international travel to (a) his department and/or (b) entities reporting to him; if so, (i) what is the name of each person who travelled, (ii) what was the travel route and (iii) what is the total amount that was paid for each person?			NW4246E

REPLY:
1
(a) Yes my department procure services form Travel with Flair,
(b) All the entities reporting to me have not procured any services from the TWF.
(i) The services procured from this company are the following: Bookings for travel; accommodation and car hire. 
(ii) Due to the detailed nature of the question, I have instructed my Director General to accurately compile the information that is required and I will forward it to the Honourable Member.

2.
	(a) Those bookings include international travel.
(b) All the entities reporting to me have not procured any services from the TWF.
(i) (ii) and (iii) Due to the detailed nature of the question, I have instructed my Director General to accurately compile the information that is required and I will forward it to the Honourable Member.
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